© 2019 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 1/4 Rev. 09/26/19
RATIO 2/3-FLOOD-SPEC
FEATURES
•	 Compact LED flood with a variety of NEMA distributions for
lighting applications such as: safety/security, accent, flag pole,
columns or signs

Page 2/4 Rev. 09/26/19
RATIO 2/3-FLOOD-SPEC
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Mounting Distribution Wattage Voltage CCT Lumens LPW Weight lbs. (KG) Finish
RFL2-25-4K Knuckle Wide 26 120–277V 4000K 3327 127 3.7 (1.68) Bronze
RFL2-25-5K Knuckle Wide 26 120–277V 5000K 3245 124 3.7 (1.68) Bronze
RFL2-25-4K-PC Knuckle Wide 26 120–277V 4000K 3327 127 3.7 (1.68) Bronze
RFL2-25-5K-PC Knuckle Wide 26 120–277V 5000K 3245 124 3.7 (1.68) Bronze
RFL3-40-4K Knuckle Wide 34 120–277V 4000K 4551 134 5.5 (2.50) Bronze
RFL3-40-5K Knuckle Wide 34 120–277V 5000K 4439 131 5.5 (2.50) Bronze
RFL3-40-4K-PC Knuckle Wide 34 120–277V 4000K 4551 134 5.5 (2.50) Bronze
RFL3-40-5K-PC Knuckle Wide 34 120–277V 5000K 4439 131 5.5 (2.50) Bronze
RFL3-50-4K Knuckle Wide 52 120–277V 4000K 6823 131 5.5 (2.50) Bronze
RFL3-50-5K Knuckle Wide 52 120–277V 5000K 6654 128 5.5 (2.50) Bronze
RFL3-50-4K-PC Knuckle Wide 52 120–277V 4000K 6823 131 5.5 (2.50) Bronze
RFL3-50-5K-PC Knuckle Wide 52 120–277V 5000K 6654 128 5.5 (2.50) Bronze
ORDERING GUIDE
– – – – UNV – K – –
Model Nominal Lumens CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Mounting Color
RFL2 Ratio Flood Size 2
RFL3 Ratio Flood Size 3
44L–25 44 LED–3000lm
90L–40 90 LED–5000lm
90L–50 90 LED–7000lm
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
N Narrow, 2x2
M Medium Flood, 4x4
W Wide Flood, 6x6
UNV Universal
120–277
K Knuckle
Example: RFL2–44L-25–4K7–M–UNV–K–DB
CATALOG #
DB Dark bronze textured
GT Graphite textured
GYS Light gray smooth
BL Black textured
PS Platinum silver smooth
WH White textured
CC Custom color
– SP
Control Options Options
CD Continuous Dimmable
PC Button Photcontrol
SP Surge Protector, 10kA Surge Protector
ACCESSORIES AND REPLACEMENT PARTS (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number Description
S–302 Slipfits 1 1/2" or 2" pipe (1.9" OD or 2 3/8" OD) with 1/2" N.P.SM. hub; Gray
S–302–M51 Slipfits 1 1/2" or 2" pipe (1.9" OD or 2 3/8" OD) with 1/2" N.P.SM. hub; Bronze
S–302–M52 Slipfits 1 1/2" or 2" pipe (1.9" OD or 2 3/8" OD) with 1/2" N.P.SM. hub; White
TRN–XX1 Trunnion adapter for 1/2" threaded knuckle mount
1 Specify finish color to match fixture, e.g. DB - Bronze
S-302-XXX
TRN-XX
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
RATIO Flood
COMPACT
© 2019 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Page 3/4 Rev. 09/26/19
RATIO 2/3-FLOOD-SPEC
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
PERFORMANCE DATA
5K
(5000K nominal, 70 CRI)
4K
(4000K nominal, 70 CRI)
3K
(3000K nominal, 70 CRI)
Series Nominal
Watts
Dist.
Type NEMA Field Angle
H0 X V0 Lumens LPW1 Max Beam
Candlepower Lumens LPW1 Max Beam
Candlepower Lumens LPW1 Max Beam
Candlepower
RFL2 25